Governors State University OPUS Open Portal to University Scholarship

Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park Memorabilia

Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park

2009

Invitation to Inaugural Recognition Dinner

Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park

Follow this and additional works at: http://opus.govst.edu/nmsp memorabilia

Recommended Citation

Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park, "Invitation to Inaugural Recognition Dinner" (2009). *Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park Memorabilia*. Book 9.

http://opus.govst.edu/nmsp_memorabilia/9

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park at OPUS Open Portal to University Scholarship. It has been accepted for inclusion in Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park Memorabilia by an authorized administrator of OPUS Open Portal to University Scholarship. For more information, please contact opus@govst.edu.



Mission Statement

Set within the prairie landscape of Governors State University, the Mathan Manilow Sculpture Park serves its constituency with distinctive educational outreach and original programming encouraging an interdisciplinary understanding and appreciation of sculpture and art in contemporary life.

siwəJ əniləupsel	Secretary	Ruth Crnkovich	sagrut2 IA	Gebe Ejigu Executive Vice President
Josephine Ferguson	Jn9bis9a9-92iV	Ozzazo eniM	Вече 50kol	Elaine Maimon President, Governors State University
Susan Ormsby	President	Leona Calvin	Susan Rakstang	Lewis Manilow
Geoffrey Bates	Director and Curator	Arthur Bourgeois	gop гикеиг	Ex Officio
M nedteN edt to breoð	lanilow Sculpture Park			

Paul Uzereau

For information on how to become a member of the Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park, contact sculpture@govst.edu or call 708.534.4486

Debra Hooks



Joan Vaugnan Vice President, Institutional Advancement





You are cordially invited to attend the Inaugural Recognition Dinner of the Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park at Governors State University acknowledging the support of the board,

Tuesday, October 13, 2009 6:00 – 8:30 p.m.

Governors State University E-Lounge

Remarks by Icelandic Sculptor **Steinunn Thorarinsdottir**,

whose work Horizons is on exhibition loan
to the Nathan Manilow Sculpture Park.

volunteers, docents, staff and constituents.

Please respond by October 2. \$40 per person/\$300 table of eight



Horizons (detail); 2007–08, Steinunn Thorarinsdottir; cast iron and glass; Loan courtesy of the artist.